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1 334
MARGARETH GAINZA BARINAS 2012

27 1
10

1
10

2
7

2 336
JESSIRE MAIA RIVAS BARINAS 2012

24 2 7 2 7 1 10

3 48 KATHERINE PACHECO ARAGUA 2012 10 3 5 3 5

4 262 ANDREA SOFIA VAVALLE GYGY 2012 9 3 5 4 3 5 1

5 598 MARIA CAMILA BROCHERO NITRO 2012 4 5 1 4 3

6 28 VALERIA MORALES LARA 2012 3 4 3

7 44 SAMARIA VALENTINA ARAUJO LARA 2012 1 5 1

ELIM RU

CADETE FEMENINO 

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
COMBI PUNTOS
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1 334
MARGARETH GAINZA BARINAS 2012

40 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10

2 336
JESSIRE MAIA RIVAS BARINAS 2012

20 3 5 2 7 2 7 5 1

3 598 MARIA CAMILA BROCHERO NITRO 2012 18 2 7 4 3 3 5 4 3

4 262 ANDREA SOFIA VAVALLE GYGY 2012 16 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5

5 48 KATHERINE PACHECO ARAGUA 2012 9 5 1 5 1 2 7

6 44 SAMARIA VALENTINA ARAUJO LARA 2012 1 5 1

CADETE FEMENINO 

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
200 MTS 500 MTS+D 1000 MTS ONE LAP



FICHA Nombre Estado AÑO NAC    

Name State TOTAL

1 334
MARGARETH GAINZA BARINAS 2012

67

2 336
JESSIRE MAIA RIVAS BARINAS 2012

44

3 262 ANDREA SOFIA VAVALLE GYGY 2012 25

4 598 MARIA CAMILA BROCHERO NITRO 2012 22

5 48 KATHERINE PACHECO ARAGUA 2012 19

6 28 VALERIA MORALES LARA 2012 3

7 44 SAMARIA VALENTINA ARAUJO LARA 2012 2



Nombre Estado AÑO NAC    
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1 16 RUIZ, GABRIEL JAIME COJEDES 2012 30 1 10 1 10 1 10

2 93 JOSE ANGEL FERNANDEZ VIZCAYA GYGY SKATE 2012 19 3 5 2 7 2 7

3 254 JUAN BERRIOS BARINAS 2012 17 2 7 3 5 3 5

4 577 YEIKER QUIROZ VEL LIN URE 2012 5 5 1 4 3 5 1

5 295 DIEGO IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA 2012 4 5 1 4 3

6 430 HERNANDEZ ABRAHAM NPL 2012 3 4 3

ELIM RU

CADETE MASCULINO

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
COMBI PUNTOS
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1 16 RUIZ, GABRIEL JAIME COJEDES 2012 37 1 10 1 10 2 7 1 10

2 254 JUAN BERRIOS BARINAS 2012 23 4 3 2 7 1 10 4 3

3 93 JOSE ANGEL FERNANDEZ VIZCAYA GYGY SKATE 2012 18 5 1 3 5 3 5 2 7

4 645 JUAN MANUEL SALAS CARABOBO 2012 18 2 7 4 3 4 3 3 5

5 577 YEIKER QUIROZ VEL LIN URE 2012 6 3 5 5 1

6 295 DIEGO IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA 2012 2 5 1 5 1

CADETE MASCULINO

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
200 MTS 500 MTS+D 1000 MTS ONE LAP



Nombre Estado AÑO NAC    

FICHA Name State TOTAL

1 16 RUIZ, GABRIEL JAIME COJEDES 2012 67

2 254 JUAN BERRIOS BARINAS 2012 40

3 93 JOSE ANGEL FERNANDEZ VIZCAYA GYGY SKATE 2012 37

4 645 JUAN MANUEL SALAS CARABOBO 2012 18

5 577 YEIKER QUIROZ VEL LIN URE 2012 11

6 295 DIEGO IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA 2012 6

7 430 HERNANDEZ ABRAHAM NPL 2012 3
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1 262
PAULINA ALVIAREZ BARINAS 2010

25 3
5

1
10

1
10

2 267
EVA FERNANDA MOLINA ICPT 2011

17 2 7 3 5 3 5

3 320 CAMILA VALENTINA CABANZO BARINAS 2010 13 1 10 4 3

4 236 NICOLL ISAMAR CONTRERAS COMUNEROS 2010 11 4 3 5 1 2 7

5 162 VICTORIA RAMIREZ BARINAS 2011 7 2 7

6 11 CLAUDIA PAOLA GUTIERREZ LARA 2011 3 4 3

7 213 Eleana I. Guevara Rangel CARACAS 2011 2 5 1 5 1

PRE JUVENIL FEMENINO

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
COMBI PUNTOS ELIM RU
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1 320
CAMILA VALENTINA CABANZO BARINAS 2010

37 1
10

1 10 1 10 2 7

2 262
PAULINA ALVIAREZ BARINAS 2010

22 2 7 3
5

1 10

3 236 NICOLL ISAMAR CONTRERAS COMUNEROS 2010 13 2 7 4 3 4 3

4 267 EVA FERNANDA MOLINA ICPT 2011 12 3 5 3 5 5 1 5 1

5 162 VICTORIA RAMIREZ BARINAS 2011 8 3 5 4 3

6 11 CLAUDIA PAOLA GUTIERREZ LARA 2011 7 2 7

7 213 Eleana I. Guevara Rangel CARACAS 2011 2 5 1 5 1

PRE JUVENIL FEMENINO

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
500 MTS+D 1000 MTS ONE LAP200 MTS



FICHA Nombre Estado AÑO NAC    

Name State TOTAL

1 320
CAMILA VALENTINA CABANZO BARINAS 2010

50

2 262
PAULINA ALVIAREZ BARINAS 2010

47

3 267 EVA FERNANDA MOLINA ICPT 2011 29

4 236 NICOLL ISAMAR CONTRERAS COMUNEROS 2010 24

5 162 VICTORIA RAMIREZ BARINAS 2011 15

6 11 CLAUDIA PAOLA GUTIERREZ LARA 2011 10

7 213 Eleana I. Guevara Rangel CARACAS 2011 4
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1 20 ALEJANDRO QUINTERO COJEDES 2011 25 1 10 1 10 3 5

2 15 JUAN, VILLA COJEDES 2010 17 2 7 2 7 4 3

3 597 MARTIN TOVAR GYGY 2011 12 3 5 2 7

4 212 AARON PORRAS GUARICO 2010 10 1 10

5 33 JOSE ANDRES LAMEDA LARA 2011 4 4 3 5 1

6 674 ROBERT CASTILLO BARINAS 2010 3 4 3

7 412 CARLOS ALESSANDRO GIL CARACAS 2011 1 5 1

8 180 LEANDRO SANCHEZ BARINAS 2010 1 5 1

PREJUVENIL MASCULINO

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
ELIM RUCOMBI PUNTOS
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1 212 AARON PORRAS GUARICO 2010 40 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10

2 412 CARLOS ALESSANDRO GIL CARACAS 2011 17 2 7 3 5 3 5

3 15 JUAN, VILLA COJEDES 2010 14 5 1 2 7 3 5 5 1

4 718 SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ PORTUGUESA 2010 13 4 3 4 3 2 7

5 20 ALEJANDRO QUINTERO COJEDES 2011 10 4 3 2 7

6 717 JOSE GUEVARA PORTUGUESA 2011 6 3 5 5 1

7 180 LEANDRO SANCHEZ BARINAS 2010 4 5 1 4 3

PREJUVENIL MASCULINO

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
200 MTS 500 MTS+D 1000 MTS ONE LAP



Nombre Estado AÑO NAC    

FICHA Name State TOTAL

1 212 AARON PORRAS GUARICO 2010 50

2 20 ALEJANDRO QUINTERO COJEDES 2011 35

3 15 JUAN, VILLA COJEDES 2010 31

4 412 CARLOS ALESSANDRO GIL CARACAS 2011 18

5 718 SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ PORTUGUESA 2010 13

6 597 MARTIN TOVAR GYGY 2011 12

7 717 JOSE GUEVARA PORTUGUESA 2011 6

8 180 LEANDRO SANCHEZ BARINAS 2010 5

9 33 JOSE ANDRES LAMEDA LARA 2011 4

10 674 ROBERT CASTILLO BARINAS 2010 3
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1 71
Daniela V. Bustamante Suarez MIRANDA 2006

33 2
11

2
11

2
11

2 266
NELLY FERNANDEZ BARINAS 2005

20 3 8 3 8 5 4

3 36 SOPHIA CUEVA LARA 2005 16 7 2 4 6 3 8

4 24 ALEXA VARELA NEW POWER 2008 8 5 4 5 4

5 481 SAYIMAR LASCARRO BARINAS 2008 5 6 3 7 2

6 239 KEILY RODRIGUEZ COMUNEROS 2009 4 6 3 8 1

7 38 SUSANA RONDON LARA 2003 3 6 3

8 560 Maura C. Camargo Meza MIRANDA 2007 2 8 1 8 1

ELIM RU

UNICA DAMAS 

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
COMBI PUNTOS

P UES TO P UNTO S  

1 15

2 11

3 8

4 6

5 4

6 3

7 2

8 1
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1 266
NELLY FERNANDEZ BARINAS 2005

30 1
15

1 15

2 38
SUSANA RONDON LARA 2003

27 5
4

3
8

1
15

3 41 ISAURA VALENTINA RODRIGUEZ NEW POWER 2008 16 3 8 3 8

4 35 STEFANY CUEVAS LARA 2001 16 4 6 4 6 5 4

5 481 SAYIMAR LASCARRO BARINAS 2008 15 1 15

6 71 Daniela V. Bustamante Suarez MIRANDA 2006 11 6 3 3 8

7 209 Angely Paola Díaz Morales Guárico 2008 11 2 11

8 705 PAOLA CUCCHIARA BARINAS 1997 11 2 11

9 24 ALEXA VARELA NEW POWER 2008 9 6 3 4 6

10 358 WISMAR AMARO MIRANDA 2003 6 4 6

11 96 MARIA VICTORIA HERNANDEZ ARAGUA 2006 6 7 2 5 4

12 40 VALERIA COLMENARES LARA 2005 5 7 2 6 3

13 146 CHARLY ALVIAREZ FENIX 2009 5 8 1 5 4

14 703 ANGELA FELICIA DELGADO BRITO BARINAS 2009 3 8 1 7 2

15 522 PAOLA GARCIA LARA 2004 2 7 2

15 29 FABIANA PEREZ LARA 2009 1 8 1

16 400 TAPIAS CAMILA OLIMPICOS 2009 1 8 1

UNICA DAMAS 

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
200 MTS 500 MTS+D 1000 MTS ONE LAP

P UES TO P UNTO S  

1 15

2 11

3 8

4 6

5 4

6 3

7 2

8 1



Nombre Estado AÑO NAC    

FICHA Name State TOTAL

1 266
NELLY FERNANDEZ BARINAS 2005

50

2 71
Daniela V. Bustamante Suarez MIRANDA 2006

44

3 38 SUSANA RONDON LARA 2003 30

4 481 SAYIMAR LASCARRO BARINAS 2008 20

5 24 ALEXA VARELA NEW POWER 2008 17

6 36 SOPHIA CUEVA LARA 2005 16

7 41 ISAURA VALENTINA RODRIGUEZ NEW POWER 2008 16

8 35 STEFANY CUEVAS LARA 2001 16

9 209 Angely Paola Díaz Morales Guárico 2008 11

10 705 PAOLA CUCCHIARA BARINAS 1997 11

11 358 WISMAR AMARO MIRANDA 2003 6

12 96 MARIA VICTORIA HERNANDEZ ARAGUA 2006 6

13 40 VALERIA COLMENARES LARA 2005 5

14 146 CHARLY ALVIAREZ FENIX 2009 5

15 239 KEILY RODRIGUEZ COMUNEROS 2009 4

15 703 ANGELA FELICIA DELGADO BRITO BARINAS 2009 3

16 560 Maura C. Camargo Meza MIRANDA 2007 2

17 522 PAOLA GARCIA LARA 2004 2

18 29 FABIANA PEREZ LARA 2009 1

19 400 TAPIAS CAMILA OLIMPICOS 2009 1

P UES TO P UNTO S  

1 15

2 11

3 8

4 6

5 4

6 3

7 2

8 1
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1 241 Yohann A. Corona Barrera MIRANDA 2005 38 1 15 3 8 1 15

2 272 JEFERSON CARRILLO BARINAS 2005 37 2 11 1 15 2 11

3 102 SANTIAGO SEQUERA ARAGUA 2006 17 6 3 4 6 3 8

4 337 BRANDON TORRES YARACUY 2006 10 4 6 5 4

5 704 SEBASTIAN PAREDES BARINAS 1996 6 4 6

6 478 LEONARDO SANDIA BARINAS 2007 4 5 4

7 403 Jesús Gabriel Colmenares Zambrano OLIMPICO 2007 4 7 2 7 2

8 17 GABRIEL RUIZ COJEDES 2009 4 5 4

9 333 ANGELO RODRIGUEZ PRADO BARINAS 2009 3 6 3

10 505 BRIAANN RONDON CARACAS 2007 2 8 1 8 1

11 565 EDECIO CASTILLO PORTUGUESA 2009 2 7 2

12 673 KEIVER ALEXANDER PEREZ BARINAS 1998 1 8 1

ELIM RU

UNICA VARONES

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
COMBI PUNTOS

P UES TO P UNTO S  

1 15

2 11

3 8

4 6

5 4

6 3

7 2

8 1
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1 704 SEBASTIAN PAREDES BARINAS 1996 52 1 15 1 15 2 11 2 11

2 292 ALEJANDRO DANIEL CHACON BARINAS 2003 31 2 11 2 11 8 1 3 8

3 673 KEIVER ALEXANDER PEREZ BARINAS 1998 27 3 8 1 15 5 4

4 503 DIEGO COLMENARES PORTUGUESA 2008 23 4 6 4 6 3 8 6 3

5 37 ROBERTO GARCIA LARA 2001 21 4 6 1 15

6 399 CRISTIAN BARROS APURE 2005 9 3 8 8 1

7 337 BRANDON TORRES YARACUY 2006 6 4 6

8 101 CLEIBERT ANIBAL BARRIOS CARACAS 2006 5 7 2 6 3

9 241 Yohann A. Corona Barrera MIRANDA 2005 4 5 4

10 719 NOEL LOZADA YARACUY 2006 4 6 3 8 1

11 706 DIEGO FERNANDEZ ZULIA 2005 4 5 4

12 102 SANTIAGO SEQUERA ARAGUA 2006 3 6 3

13 720 ROBMER TOVAR MONAGAS 1996 2 7 2

14 335 MAURICIO MARCANO BARINAS 2006 2 7 2

15 12 MIGUEL MATERANO LARA 2006 2 7 2

17 478 LEONARDO SANDIA BARINAS 2007 1 8 1

UNICA VARONES

I VALIDA COJEDES 2024
200 MTS 500 MTS+D 1000 MTS ONE LAP

P UES TO P UNTO S  

1 15

2 11

3 8

4 6

5 4

6 3

7 2

8 1



Nombre Estado AÑO NAC    

FICHA Name State TOTAL

1 704 SEBASTIAN PAREDES BARINAS 1996 58

2 241 Yohann A. Corona Barrera MIRANDA 2005 42

3 272 JEFERSON CARRILLO BARINAS 2005 37

4 292 ALEJANDRO DANIEL CHACON BARINAS 2003 31

5 673 KEIVER ALEXANDER PEREZ BARINAS 1998 28

6 503 DIEGO COLMENARES PORTUGUESA 2008 23

7 37 ROBERTO GARCIA LARA 2001 21

8 102 SANTIAGO SEQUERA ARAGUA 2006 20

9 337 BRANDON TORRES YARACUY 2006 16

10 399 CRISTIAN BARROS APURE 2005 9

11 101 CLEIBERT ANIBAL BARRIOS CARACAS 2006 5

12 478 LEONARDO SANDIA BARINAS 2007 5

13 719 NOEL LOZADA YARACUY 2006 4

14 706 DIEGO FERNANDEZ ZULIA 2005 4

15 403 Jesús Gabriel Colmenares Zambrano OLIMPICO 2007 4

17 333 ANGELO RODRIGUEZ PRADO BARINAS 2009 3

18 720 ROBMER TOVAR MONAGAS 1996 2

19 335 MAURICIO MARCANO BARINAS 2006 2

20 12 MIGUEL MATERANO LARA 2006 2

21 505 BRIAANN RONDON CARACAS 2007 2

22 565 EDECIO CASTILLO PORTUGUESA 2009 2
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